
2010 Dugway Brook RM 2.40

Total number of quantitative organisms and presence/absence of qualitative organisms

Taxa Code Taxa Total # QUAL

1801 Turbellaria 259 +

3600 Oligochaeta 288 -

4935 Erpobdella punctata punctata 19 +

5340 Ostracoda 1488 +

5420 Copepoda 16 -

5800 Caecidotea sp. - +

6700 Crangonyx sp. 2 +

8601 Hydrachnidia - +

11120 Baetis flavistriga 33 +

52200 Cheumatopsyche sp. - +

52450 Ceratopsyche sparna 1 +

52530 Hydropsyche depravata grp. 3 +

52540 Hydropsyche simulans - +

53800 Hydroptila sp. 2 -

74100 Simulium sp. - +

78401 Natarsia sp. A - +

79100 Thienemannimyia grp. 7 -

80370 Corynoneura lobata 7 -

81231 Nanocladius crassicornus or "rectinervis" 33 -

82141 Thienemanniella xena 11 -

83040 Dicrotendipes neomodestus 3 -

84200 Paratendipes sp. 3 +

84450 Polypedilum flavum 59 +

84469 Polypedilum illinoense grp. 69 +

85500 Paratanytarsus sp. 66 -

85625 Rheotanytarsus sp. 3 -

85814 Tanytarsus glabrescens grp. 25 -



2010 Dugway Brook RM 0.37

Total number of quantitative organisms and presence/absence of qualitative organisms

Taxa Code Taxa Total # QUAL

1320 Hydra sp. 16 -

1801 Turbellaria 50 +

2600 Nematomorpha 16 -

3600 Oligochaeta 256 +

4664 Helobdella stagnalis 8 +

4910 Dina sp. 26 -

4935 Erpobdella punctata punctata 2 +

4964 Mooreobdella microstoma 26 +

5340 Ostracoda 48 +

5420 Copepoda 16 -

5800 Caecidotea sp. 35 +

6700 Crangonyx sp. - +

11120 Baetis flavistriga 8 +

22600 Enallagma sp. - +

74100 Simulium sp. - +

78401 Natarsia sp. A 81 +

79801 Prodiamesinae 20 -

80310 Cardiocladius obscurus - +

80370 Corynoneura lobata 8 -

80420 Cricotopus (C.) bicinctus 40 +

80430 Cricotopus tremulus 20 +

81231 Nanocladius crassicornus or "rectinervis" 20 +

82700 Chironomus sp. - +

83300 Glyptotendipes sp. 20 +

84450 Polypedilum flavum 40 +

84469 Polypedilum illinoense grp. 1263 +

84520 Polypedilum halterale grp. - +

85500 Paratanytarsus sp. 100 -

85814 Tanytarsus glabrescens grp. 60 -

85840 Tanytarsus sepp - +

95001 Physidae 80 -

95100 Physella sp. - +

96900 Ferrissia sp. 200 -


	2010 DW RM2.40
	2010 DW RM0.37

